Position

Council Member
Council Aide VI
Council Aide VI
Council Aide VI
Council Aide VII
Council Aide VI
Council Aide V
Council Aide V
Council Aide V
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide V
Council Aide llI
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide llI

Council Aide |
Council Aide Il
Council Aide V
Council Aide |
Council Aide IV
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il

Other Positions Held City

Student Professional
Worker

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Department

Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04

Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04

Total Wages

$183,903
$148,336
$90,625
$87,487
$79,201
$76,573
$68,059
$66,679
$66,679
$57,674
$57,674
$55,699
$47,739
$39,650
$34,588
$32,702
$31,235

$27,542
$17,981
$17,011
$7,856
$4,112
$2,074
$2,066
$2,066
$2,066
$1,440
$1,350

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882
$11,882

$11,882
$11,882
$0
$11,882
$11,882
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



